Nacht Bike OL, Schinmatt
20. Marz 2015

Rangliste

Schlaufe A

Andi Herzig

Martin Blind

Simon Scherrer
Michi Herzig

Sabine Zimmermann
Peter Gerber

a.K. Kathi Herzig
Rosmarie Mller

o0k wbhPE

Schlaufen A und B

1. AndiHerzig

2. Michi Herzig

3.  Martin Blind
Simon Scherrer

29:08
33:15
33:58
34:24
39:44
59:48
40:18

Posten fehlen
(Licht ausgegangen)

52:09
63:16
66:01
Posten fehlt



