## Nacht Bike OL, Schönmatt

20. März 2015

## Rangliste

## Schlaufe A

1.	Andi Herzig	29:08
2.	Martin Blind	33:15
3.	Simon Scherrer	33:58
4.	Michi Herzig	34:24
5.	Sabine Zimmermann	39:44
6.	Peter Gerber	59:48
a.K.	Käthi Herzig	40:18
	Rosmarie Müller	Posten fehlen (Licht ausgegangen)

## Schlaufen A und B

1.	Andi Herzig	52:09
2.	Michi Herzig	63:16
3.	Martin Blind	66:01
	Simon Scherrer	Posten fehlt